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	LIST OF WORKS JOGINDERNAGAR (HEALTH)

	Sr.no.
	Job no.
	Name of project
	Date of requirements received

	Date of receiving site plan & details
	Date of 
approval
	Date of 
feasibility


	Status of project


	Physical status of work
	Likely date of completion
	Remarks



	1. 
	2. 
	3. 
	4. 
	5. 
	6. 
	7. 
	8. 
	9. 
	10. 
	11. 

	1. 
	3390
	P.H.C Building at Langna J/Nagar Distt. Mandi
	2.2.09 from e.e
	2.2.09 from e.e

	
	25.5.09 froe.e
	8.4.09 layout plan Issued
	Work completed
	-
	-
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Executive Engineer,                        B&R Division,HPPWD.,   Joginder Nagar.


















